
Happy tails
Dog Grooming

2016 / 17 Price List

Dog breed

Afghan Hound
Airedale Terrier
Akita
Alaskan Malamute
American Cocker
Bassett Hound
Beagle
Bearded Collie
Bedlington Terrier
Bernese Mountain Dog
Bichon Frise
Border Collie
Border Terrier
Boxer
Bull Dog
Bull Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cairn Terrier
Cavachone
Cavapoo
Chihuahua (short coat)
Chihuahua (long coat)
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested Hairless
Chow Chow
Cocker Spaniel
Cockerpoo
Collie (Rough)
Corgi
Dachshund
Dalmation
Dandie Dinmont
Doberman
Dog de Bordeux
English Setter
French Bulldog
German Shepherd
Glen of Imaal Terrier

-
£20.00

-
-

£20.00
-
-
-

£20.00
-

£20.00
-

£20.00
-
-
-

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

-
-
-
-
-

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£28.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00

£50.00 - £60.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00
£25.00
£28.00
£27.00
£20.00
£23.00
£25.00
£20.00
£35.00
£28.00
£28.00
£30.00
£25.00

From £20.00
£25.00
£28.00
£25.00

From £25.00
£30.00
£23.00

From £30.00
£30.00

-
£40.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

£35.00
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Bath, Brush & Tidy Full Groom Hand Strip



Happy tails
Dog Grooming

2016 / 17 Price List

Dog breed

Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter
Great Dane
Greyhound
Husky
Irish Setter
Irish Water Spaniel
Jack Russell
Japanese Chin
Labradoodle
Lakeland Terrier
Lhasa Apso
Maltese
Mastiff
Old English Sheepdog
Patterdale
Pekingese
Pomeranian
Poodle (toy)
Poodle (miniature)
Poodle Standard
Pug
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler
Saluki
Samoyed
Schnauzer mini
Schnauzer standard
Shar-pei
Sheltie
Shih Tsu
Springer Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Tibetan Terrier
Weimaraner
Welsh Terrier
West Highland Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Bath, Brush & Tidy Full Groom Hand Strip

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

-
-

£20.00
-
-

£15.00
£15.00
£20.00

-
-
-
-
-

£15.00
£20.00

-
-

£20.00
£20.00

-
-
-

£20.00
£20.00
£15.00

From £25.00
£30.00
£35.00
£25.00

from £30.00
£30.00
£30.00

from £20.00
£25.00

from £28.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

from £25.00
from £30.00

£25.00
£25.00

from £20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

from £37.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00
£20.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£23.00 / £25.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-


