

DOG BREED	BATH, BRUSH & TIDY	FULL GROOM	HAND STRIP
AFGHAN HOUND	-	£35.00	-
AIREDALE TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	£40.00
AKITA	-	£35.00	-
ALASKAN MALAMUTE	-	£35.00	-
AMERICAN COCKER	£20.00	£28.00	-
BASSETT HOUND	-	£25.00	-
BEAGLE	-	£25.00	-
BEARDED COLLIE	-	£30.00	-
BEDLINGTON TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG	-	£50.00 - £60.00	-
BICHON FRISE	£20.00	£25.00	-
BORDER COLLIE	-	£25.00	-
BORDER TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	£35.00
BOXER	-	£25.00	-
BULL DOG	-	£25.00	-
BULL TERRIER	-	£25.00	-
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
CAIRN TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
CAVACHONE	£20.00	£28.00	-
CAVAPOO	£20.00	£27.00	-
CHIHUAHUA (SHORT COAT)	-	£20.00	-
CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)	-	£23.00	-
CHINESE CRESTED	-	£25.00	-
CHINESE CRESTED HAIRLESS	-	£20.00	-
CHOW CHOW	-	£35.00	-
COCKER SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
COCKERPOO	£20.00	£28.00	-
COLLIE (ROUGH)	£20.00	£30.00	-
CORGI	-	£25.00	-
DACHSHUND	-	FROM £20.00	-
DALMATION	-	£25.00	-
DANDIE DINMONT	-	£28.00	-
DOBERMAN	-	£25.00	-
DOG DE BORDEUX	-	FROM £25.00	-
ENGLISH SETTER	-	£30.00	-
FRENCH BULLDOG	-	£23.00	-
GERMAN SHEPHERD	-	FROM £30.00	-
GLEN OF IMAAL TERRIER	-	£30.00	-



DOG BREED	BATH, BRUSH & TIDY	FULL GROOM	HAND STRIP
GOLDEN RETRIEVER	-	FROM £25.00	-
GORDON SETTER	-	£30.00	-
GREAT DANE	-	£35.00	-
GREYHOUND	-	£25.00	-
HUSKY	-	FROM £30.00	-
IRISH SETTER	-	£30.00	-
IRISH WATER SPANIEL	-	£30.00	-
JACK RUSSELL	-	FROM £20.00	-
JAPANESE CHIN	-	£25.00	-
LABRADOODLE	-	FROM £28.00	-
LAKELAND TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
LHASA APSO	£20.00	£25.00	-
MALTESE	£20.00	£25.00	-
MASTIFF	-	FROM £25.00	-
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG	-	FROM £30.00	-
PATTERDALE	£20.00	£25.00	-
PEKINGESE	-	£25.00	-
POMERANIAN	-	FROM £20.00	-
POODLE (TOY)	£15.00	£25.00	-
POODLE (MINIATURE)	£15.00	£25.00	-
POODLE STANDARD	£20.00	£30.00	-
PUG	-	£20.00	-
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK	-	£25.00	-
ROTTWEILER	-	£25.00	-
SALUKI	-	£25.00	-
SAMOYED	-	FROM £37.00	-
SCHNAUZER MINI	£15.00	£25.00	-
SCHNAUZER STANDARD	£20.00	£30.00	-
SHAR-PEI	-	£25.00	-
SHELTIE	-	£25.00	-
SHIH TSU	£20.00	£25.00	-
SPRINGER SPANIEL	£20.00	£28.00	-
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER	-	£20.00	-
TIBETAN TERRIER	-	£30.00	-
WEIMARANER	-	£25.00	-
WELSH TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
WEST HIGHLAND TERRIER	£20.00	£25.00	-
YORKSHIRE TERRIER	£15.00	£23.00 / £25.00	-